Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Anders Olsson

1 Kosti Salonen

3 Filip Johansson

4 Lars Kvael

5 Andreas Frejborn
5 Fredrik Persson

7 Lars Brown

8 Johan Ahlander

8 Filiph Svensson
10  Daniel Agren

11 Bernt Gustavsson
11 Eirik Seljelid

13 Dan Trulsson

14 Henrik Arvidsson
15 Carl-Johan Ryner
16 Daniel Kallstrom
17 Oskari Vihervaara
18 Jan Strandberg
19  Jan-Ake Persson

den 4 februari 2019

Klubb

Uppsala BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Sddertalje BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Uppsala BGK
Sjovikens IF
Tantogardens BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Sjovikens IF

S1

22

24
22
22
22
21
26
23
26

23
24
23
21
22
26
25
23

S2

22

23
23
23
24
26
23
21
20

27

22
25
22
24
26

24

22
19
22
20
21
22
22
23

22
18
26
21
25
23
24
23

22

20
22
22
25
22
23
20
22

24
24
22
29
24
24
22
25

S5

20
21
22
21
22
23

20
27
23
23
19
27
19

21
23
24
22

S6

22
22
22

21
21

24
22
26

22
23
24
23
22

23
25

Sida

23
22
26
24
21
22
21
24
20

24
23
25

24
22

22

1

132
66

155
133
156
156
112
159
159
160
23

161
139
139
116
163
140
142
166

av

Snitt

22,0
22,0
22,1
22,2
22,3
22,3
22,4
22,7
22,7
22,9
23,0
23,0
23,2
23,2
23,2
23,3
23,3
23,7
23,7



Plac Namn

Rak lista

20 Gustav Bjornberg

20 Bjorn Carro

22 Bjorn Dinau

22 Sebastian Ekangen

22 Torgny Kjellstrém

22 Magnus Martensson

22 Marcus Palin

22 Derice Shumilov
Susoho

22 Anders Wiklund

29 Peter Soderlund

30 Thomas Oberg

31 Jens Bergstrom

32 UIf Kristiansson

32 Marcus Larsson

34 Mats Olsson

35 Aki Sillman

36 Mikael llimesj6

37 Milan Bilén

38 Dan Axelsson

38 Stefan Bjork

38 Anders Backstréom

38 Lars Peter Nilsson

38 Alexander Princis

43 Peter Nordin

44 Nils Bertil Lindhqvist

den 4 februari 2019

Klubb

Tantogardens BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Kungéalvs BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sddertalje BGK
Tantogardens BGK

Uppsala BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Uppsala BGK
Sjovikens IF
Kungélvs BGK
Sddertélje BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Sjovikens IF
Tantogardens BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sjovikens IF

S1

21

24

23
21
25

22

24
26
22
27
25
26

23
25

23

25
23

S2

25

22
25
25
26
24

26
24
26

23
22
23

20

24
21
26

23
25

23
24
24
23

24
26
25
19
26
27
25
22
26

26
28
27
26

26
20

26
22

25

23
24
23
25
26

24
25
27
26

25

21

27
25

S5

27

22
25

25

S6

26
25
23
24

21

23
24
23
25
26

25

26
25
21
22
23
23
25
26
26
28

25
26
22
27

95
95
96
96
168
168
72
96

96

169
121
170
146
146
171
173
124
149
50

25

25

175
75

151
152

2 av

3

Snitt

23,8
23,8
24,0
24,0
24,0
24,0
24,0
24,0

24,0
24,1
24,2
24,3
24,3
24,3
24,4
247
24.8
24,8
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,2
25,3



Plac Namn

Rak lista

45 S-1 Mellgvist

46 Orjan Johansson
47 Joakim SundIof
48 Morgan Munter
49 Bengt Neuman

den 4 februari 2019

Klubb

Sundsvalls BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Sddertélje BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK

S1

22
27
28
26

S2

24
25
27
30

27
27

25

31
26

27

S5

23

27
26

S6

25
25
27
27

Sida

23
25
22
22

3

127
178
102
184
53

av

Snitt

254
25,4
25,5
26,3
26,5



